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The 66 series includes 30A power relays

Functions and features (depending on type):
-AC and DC coils,
-ATEX version available (EX nC),
-Mounting on a printed circuit board or panel with Faston 250 connectors,
-Insulation between coil and contacts 8 mm, 6 kV (1.2/50 μs).

PRODUCER

Finder

APPLICATION

Petrochemical and pharmaceutical chemical plants
Gas stations, garages and underground areas
Spray cabins (liquids)
Gas power plants
Gas bottling plants

GENERAL INFORMATION

Series 66:

https://radiolex.pl
https://en.radiolex.pl
/categories
https://en.radiolex.pl/product-categories/ex-relays/
https://en.radiolex.pl/product-categories/separators-and-relays-ex/
https://en.radiolex.pl/product-categories/atex-zone/
https://en.radiolex.pl/products/power-relay-series-66/


Pin configuration:
2P – 25 A (25 A – Break, 10 A – Break) /250(440) V AC,
2Z – 25 A / 250(440) V AC. The relay is available in many versions:
– changeover or make contacts,
– panel mounting – Faston 250 connectors,
– PCB mounting – double pins,
– PCB mounting – double pins and 5mm distance from the PCB,
– adapter for mounting the relay on a DIN 35 rail,
– increased contact gap ≥ 1.5 mm.

 

GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI

DOCUMENTS

 Series 66 data sheet Kliknij aby pobrać 

 EPTI 17 ATEX 0299 U Kliknij aby pobrać 

 Declaration of Conformity Kliknij aby pobrać 

https://en.radiolex.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/Karta_Katalogowa_Finder_Seria_66.pdf
https://en.radiolex.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/Atex_66_en.pdf
https://en.radiolex.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/ce_66_atex_en.pdf


ATEX power relay series 66
No.
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Catalog code

66.22.8.006.0003
66.22.8.012.0003
66.22.8.024.0003
66.22.8.110.0003
66.22.8.120.0003
66.22.8.230.0003
66.22.8.240.0003
66.22.9.006.0003
66.22.9.009.0003
66.22.9.012.0003
66.22.9.024.0003
66.22.9.110.0003
66.22.9.125.0003
66.82.8.006.0003
66.82.8.012.0003
66.82.8.024.0003
66.82.8.110.0003
66.82.8.120.0003
66.82.8.230.0003
66.82.8.240.0003
66.82.9.006.0003
66.82.9.009.0003
66.82.9.012.0003
66.82.9.024.0003
66.82.9.110.0003
66.82.9.125.0003

Voltage
coil

6 V AC
12 V AC
24 V AC
110 V AC
120 V AC
230 V AC
240 V AC
6 V DC
9 V DC
12 V DC
24 V DC
110 V DC
125 V DC
6 V AC
12 V AC
24 V AC
110 V AC
120 V AC
230 V AC
240 V AC
6 V DC
9 V DC
12 V DC
24 V DC
110 V DC
125 V DC

Installation

PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
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PCB
PCB
PCB
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panelowy Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250
Panel Faston 250



39 series interface time relay


